
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded=
2016/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201610040003
63120

10/04/2016
11:34:22 AM

DAY LYNNE G NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610040003
63240

10/04/2016
12:53:12 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
DENISE

201610060003
67280

10/06/2016
08:23:34 AM

DAVIS
AMANDA

NOTARY LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610140003
77200

10/14/2016
08:28:05 AM

DISMUKES
DALTON

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201610060003
67490

10/06/2016
10:35:47 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
WILLIAM P

201610140003
77710

10/14/2016
11:11:10 AM

JONES STACY
L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610140003
78210

10/14/2016
02:12:30 PM

GROCE
COREY

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201610070003
70800

10/07/2016
03:54:26 PM

HOLLIS AMY R NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610070003
70810

10/07/2016
03:54:27 PM

HARRISON
WES

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610110003
72470

10/11/2016
10:11:57 AM

FULMER
CELESTE F

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610180003
81930

10/18/2016
11:01:09 AM

DUNCAN
JAMES ALAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201610120003
74210

10/12/2016
11:46:23 AM

KING
DORETTA M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610120003
74240

10/12/2016
11:57:07 AM

KING
ANTHONY J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610120003
74520

10/12/2016
03:16:47 PM

KARLE JILL T NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610240003
89330

10/24/2016
10:20:16 AM

DUDLEY JOHN
R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



201610260003
94380

10/26/2016
01:59:47 PM

FLOWERS
LOIS

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201610310003
98430

10/31/2016
11:37:12 AM

DAVIS HALEY NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201610040003
62980

10/04/2016
11:22:42 AM

GREER
JAMES D

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610040003
63270

10/04/2016
12:58:09 AM

GILCHRIST
ADELE C

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201610060003
67450

10/06/2016
09:19:05 AM

DICUS RANDI
L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201610060003
67490

10/06/2016
10:35:47 AM

DAVIDSON
WILLIAM P

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201610140003
77720

10/14/2016
11:11:11 AM

HOBBS
SANDRA KAY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610140003
77850

10/14/2016
12:29:42 AM

FANT PAMELA
S

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201610070003
69250

10/07/2016
08:11:03 AM

HOLMES GINA
R

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201610070003
70260

10/07/2016
01:01:02 PM

DAVIS
MICHAEL R

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201610180003
81410

10/18/2016
09:19:39 AM

GRICE LEAH NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610180003
81440

10/18/2016
09:27:08 AM

JOHNSON
DONNA M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201610180003
81500

10/18/2016
09:33:49 AM

EPPERSON
JANE T

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201610190003
83830

10/19/2016
10:58:51 AM

EICHELBERG
ER TISHA
DAWN

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201610190003
84940

10/19/2016
04:11:53 PM

GEHRING
KRISTEN
HOLLY

NOTARY ARCH
INSURANCE
COMPANY


