Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610040003 63120	10/04/2016 11:34:22 AM	DAY LYNNE G		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						,
201610040003 33240	10/04/2016 12:53:12 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS DENISE						
201610060003 37280	10/06/2016 08:23:34 AM	DAVIS AMANDA		NOTARY	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
201610140003 77200	10/14/2016 08:28:05 AM	DISMUKES DALTON		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201610060003 67490	10/06/2016 10:35:47 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON WILLIAM P						
201610140003 77710	10/14/2016 11:11:10 AM	JONES STACY L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201610140003 78210	10/14/2016 02:12:30 PM	GROCE COREY		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201610070003 70800	10/07/2016 03:54:26 PM	HOLLIS AMY R		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201610070003 70810	10/07/2016 03:54:27 PM	HARRISON WES		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201610110003 72470	10/11/2016 10:11:57 AM	FULMER CELESTE F		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201610180003 31930	10/18/2016 11:01:09 AM	DUNCAN JAMES ALAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201610120003 74210	10/12/2016 11:46:23 AM	KING DORETTA M		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201610120003 74240	10/12/2016 11:57:07 AM	KING ANTHONY J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201610120003 74520	10/12/2016 03:16:47 PM	KARLE JILL T		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201610240003 89330	10/24/2016 10:20:16 AM	DUDLEY JOHN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

		, ,		1	1	 _	
201610260003 94380	10/26/2016 01:59:47 PM	FLOWERS LOIS	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201610310003 98430	10/31/2016 11:37:12 AM	DAVIS HALEY	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201610040003 62980	10/04/2016 11:22:42 AM	GREER JAMES D	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201610040003 63270	10/04/2016 12:58:09 AM	GILCHRIST ADELE C	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201610060003 67450	10/06/2016 09:19:05 AM	DICUS RANDI L	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201610060003 67490	10/06/2016 10:35:47 AM	DAVIDSON WILLIAM P	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201610140003 77720	10/14/2016 11:11:11 AM	HOBBS SANDRA KAY	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201610140003 77850	10/14/2016 12:29:42 AM	FANT PAMELA S	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201610070003 69250	10/07/2016 08:11:03 AM	HOLMES GINA	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
201610070003 70260	10/07/2016 01:01:02 PM	DAVIS MICHAEL R	NOTARY	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			
201610180003 81410	10/18/2016 09:19:39 AM	GRICE LEAH	NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
201610180003 81440	10/18/2016 09:27:08 AM	JOHNSON DONNA M	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201610180003 81500	10/18/2016 09:33:49 AM	EPPERSON JANE T	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201610190003 83830	10/19/2016 10:58:51 AM	EICHELBERG ER TISHA DAWN	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			
201610190003 84940	10/19/2016 04:11:53 PM	GEHRING KRISTEN HOLLY	NOTARY	ARCH INSURANCE COMPANY			